JATINDER SINGH

Joint Holder :- -
HOUSE NO 692-B,SECTOR 46-A,CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARII
CHANDIGARH

A
,‘ XIS BANK

Statement Generated By :- 304501

Customer No ;897754815
Scheme :LIBERTY SALARY ACCOUNT

160047 Currency :INR
Statement of Account No :920010048495240 for the period (From : 01-12-2021 To : 14-06-2022)

Tran Date Chq No Particulors Debit Credit Balance Igirt

OPENING BALANCE 259.79
36657640/ BJIT/ B

02-12-2021 ETGSWSIBRZlJ M 305000.00 305259.79| 248
UPI/P2A/133610620245/JOBANDEEP/State

02-12-2021 Ban/UPI ‘ 49000.00 256259.79| 067
UPI/P2A/133610751309/JOBANDEEP/State

02-12-2021 Ban/UPI 50000.00 206259.79| 067
UPI/P2A/133720665553/JOBANDEEP/State

03-12-2021 Ban/UPI 1000.00 205259.79| 067
SAK/CASH -

03-12-2021| 783836 |WDL/SAK264654076/067/PANCHKULA/SELF 200000.00 5259.79] O
ATM-CASH/PANCHKULA

04-12-2021 CHANDIGA/PANCHKULA/041221 2000.00 3259.79| 067
POS/SHRI BALAJI

06-12-2021 KARYA/PANCHKULA/061221/19:32 320.00 2939.79| 067

07-12-2021 BRN-SALARY PAYMENT-.00SALARY 38350.00 41289.79| 002
POS/SHRI BALAJI

08-12-2021 KARYA/PANCHKULA/081221/19:34 160.00 41129.79| 067
UPI/P2A/134375302868/JATINDER /State

09-12-2021 Ban/1062180 7000.00 34129.79| 067
UPI/P2M/134347381228/DIVY ANSHU/Paytm

09-12-2021 Pay/UPI 850.00 33279.79| 067
TRF/YIELD 4 FINANCE PRIVATE

09-12-2021 LIMITED/trf 60000.00 93279.79| 067

09-12-2021 UPU/P2M/1343556998 14/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI 106.00 93173.79| 067

09-12-2021 UPI/P2M/13435572755 1 /billdeskt/1CICI Ban/UPI 30.00 93143.79| 067
UPUP2A/134463854693/TARSEM KU/Axis

10-12-2021 Bank/UPI 145.00 92998.79| 067
ATM-CASH/Sector

10-12-2021 9,Panchkula/Chandigarh/101221 6000.00 86998.79| 067
POS/CHANDIGARH PETROW/CHA-

10-12-2021 CHANDIGAR/101221/19:06 2782.02 84216.77| 067

11-12-2021 UPI/P2M/134578066570/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI 121.00 84095.77| 067
UPL/P2M/134820782388/Vijay dai/Paytm

14-12-2021 Pay/UPI 252.00 83843.77| 067

16-12-2021 UPL/P2A/135051 127127/Kirandeep/State Ban/UPI 25000.00 58843.77| 067
UPL/P2M/135117300197/PP Jewel/HHDFC

17-12-2021 BANK/COLLECT 3000.00 //‘;.ﬂBazﬁ}\ 55843.77| 067
UPLP2M/135117327727/PP Jewel/IIDFC //q—+ N

17:12:2021 BANK/COLLECT 2000.00] [fés .44%1 & 53843.77| 067
UPL/P2A/135291096237/NEW KAMAL/Indian \K?m =

18-12-2021 OV/UPI 1100.00 ’«,0{; /@ 52743.77| 067

19-12-2021 UPVP2M/135395494389/billdeskv/ICICI Ban/UPI 240.00 ey 52503.77| 067

19-12-2021 POS/Amartex Industrie/Chandigarl/191221/22:33 4006.75 ‘ﬂ\)\ 48497.02| 067

19-12-2021 UPI!PZNI353I53IIODZ:‘Kirandcepr‘StaleBam‘UPI 20000.00 \/ 28497.02| 067
UPUP2M/135315949719/Seasons W/Axis

19-12-2021 Bank/UP! 6600.00 21897.02 067




UPL/P2M/135316031463/Seasons W/Axis

21397.02
4

067

19-12-2021 Bank/UPI s00.00f
UPL/P2M/135316466158/BharatpeM/ICICI

19-12-2021 Ban/Verific 4400.00 16997.02| 067
POS/SUKIIMAN

21-12-2021 11OSPITAL/ZIRAKPUR/211221/09:25 2280.00 14717.02| 067
UPHPZM;’I3554ﬁ749299/Swmni med/Paytm

21-12-2021 Pay/UP] 550.00 14167.02| 067
1/P2A/135519155466/JOBANDEEDP/State

21-12-2021 H;Iirll,rup] 10000.00 24167.02| 067
POS/CHANDIGARH PETROW/CHA-

21-12-2021 CHANDIGAR/211221/19:48 2350.00 21817.02| 067
ATM-CASII/DADDU MAJRA

21-12-2021 COLONY/CHANDIGARH/211221 10000.00 11817.02| 067
ATM-CASII/DADDU MAJRA

21-12-2021 COLONY/CIIANDIGARII/211221 10000.00 1817.02] 067
UPI/P2A/136113394650/J0BANDEEP/State

27-12-2021 Ban/UPI (6000.00 7817.02] 067
UPI/P2A/136159G07803/RANJIT SI/HDFC

27-12-2021 BANK/UPI 100.00 7717.02| 067
UPI/P2A/136159624026/RANJIT SI/HDFC

27-12-2021 BANK/UPI 5900.00 1817.02]| 067
UPI/P2M/136271146146/EURONETGP/ICICI

28-12-2021 Ban/UPL 719.00 1098.02] 067

29-12-2021 POS/LIFE/PANCHAKULA/291221/18:52 451.00 647.02] 067
UPI/P2A/136412609294/CHARAN J/State

30-12-2021 Ban/UPI 3000.00 3647.02| 067

31-12-2021 UPI/P2A/13654211578 1/Kirandecp/State Ban/UPI 1500.00 2147.02| 067
UPI/P2A/136542124126/GOOGLEPAY/Axis

31-12-2021 Bank/Eamed 4.00 2151.02{ 067
UPL/P2M/136542497233/Vijay dai/Paytm

31-12-2021 Pay/UP! 105.00 2046.02 067
920010048495240:1nt.Pd:01-10-2021 to 31-12-

01-01-2022 2021 158.00 2204.02| 067

03-01-2022 UPI/P2A/200310054451/Kirandeep/State Ban/UPI 1500.00 704.02] 067
IMPS/P2A/200712372642/SIGNZYTE/ICICIBA

07-01-2022 N/Accountv 1.01 705.03] 067
IMPS/P2A/200712022723/INDIAINF/RATNAK

07-01-2022 AR/IMPSRequ 189975.00 190680.03| 067
UPI/P2A/200777072852/RAJAN KAN/Canara

07-01-2022 Ba/UPI 45000.00 145680.03| 067
NEFT/SK/AXSK220070012114/067/ARSHDEEP

07-01-2022| 875846 |S/HDFC BANK 145000.00 680.03| 067
TRANSFER/TB/25-329625580-

07-01-2022 S/YIELD/06720220107YIELDI 33350.00 34030.03] 248
UPL/P2A/200784416508/ANIL KUMA/State

07-01-2022 Ban/UPI 60.00 33970.03| 067
UPI/P2A/200833168722/JATINDER /State

08-01-2022 Ban/Payment 6000.00 27970.03] 067
UPI/P2A/200810963104/RANJIT SI/HDFC

08-01-2022 BANK/UPI 1440.00 26530.03| 067
ATM-CASI/Sector

08-01-2022 9.PanchkulafChanq_igarthBO122 10000.00 16530.03| 067

08-01-2022 POS/LIFE/PANCHAKULA/080122/18:54 309.00 16221.03| 067
UPI/P2A/200814777112/SANTOSII /Kotak

08-01-2022 Mah/UP] 700.00 15521.03] 067
NEFT/000223801992/1IFL FI/THE

13-01-2022 RAT/GL20019212 58976.00 74497.03| 248

13-01-2022 UPI/P2M/201395175900/billdeski/ICICI Ban/UPI 98.00 74399.03| 067
UPI/P2M/201395222016/EURONETGP/ICICI

13-01-2022 Ban/UPI 149.00 74250.03| 067
UPL/P2A/201395897166/JOBANDEEP/State

13-01-2022 Ban/UPI 50000.00 24250.03| 067

13-01-2022 UPL/P2A/201310496027/Kirandecp/State Ban/UP] 10000.00 14250.03| 067




bl

A=
s S/CHANDIGARH PETROW/CHA-
15-01-2022 E?,AND;GA_Mzzng:ﬂ 2700.00 11550.03| 067
17.01-2022 UP1/P2M/201776618648/billdeskVICICI Ban/UPI 240.00 11310.03| 067
UPI/P2A/2018849247S0/RANJIT SVHDFC
[ 18-01-2022 BANK/UPI 5000.00 6310.03| 067
PI/P2A/201893096068/JOBANDEEP/State
18-01-2022 BBl 1000.00 5310.03| 067
UPL/P2M/20191671 5004/Swami med/Paytm
19-01-2022 Pay/UPI 520.00 4790.03| 067
UPI/P2M/202035097960/Vijay dai/Paytm
20-01-2022 Pay/UPI 410.00 4380.03| 067
UPI/P2A/202149671421/MONIKA
21-01-2022 SE/INDUSIND /UPI 850.00 3530.03| 067
UPL/P2M/202151378511/Vijay dai/Paytm
21-01-2022 Pay/UPI 272.00 3258.03| 067
23-01-2022 GST @18% on Charpe 1.44 3256.59| 067
23-01-2022 Consolidated Charges for Alc 8.00 3248.59| 067
24-01-2022 Sign verf chrps-(UTI30000000012533540 0122 59.00 3189.59| 067
POS/WINE & BEER
24-01-2022 SHOP(/PANCHKULA/250122/00:26 500.00 2689.59| 067
UPL/P2A/202518053578/ TARSEM KU/Axis
25-01-2022 Bank/UPI 50.00 2639.59| 067
07-02-2022 BRN-SALARY PAYMENT-.00SALARY 33350.00 35989.59| 002
UPI/P2A/203995832884/J0BANDEEP/State
08-02-2022 Ban/UPI 10000.00 25989.59| 067
UPL/P2A/204148792278/RAHUL KUM/Canara
10-02-2022 Ba/UPI 6000.00 19989.59| 067
14-02-2022 POS/LIFE/PANCHAKULA/140222/13:58 103.00 19886.59| 067
UPI/P2A/204660730032/JOBANDEEP/State
15-02-2022 Ban/UPI 5000.00 14886.59| 067
16-02-2022 UPL/P2M/204772923621/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI 240.00 14646.59| 067
UPL/P2M/204775681513/EURONETGP/ICICI
16-02-2022 Ban/UPI 666.00 13980.59| 067
17-02-2022 UPI/P2M/204896932839/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI 24,00 13956.59| 067
17-02-2022 UPI/P2M/204898201724/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI 50.00 13906.59| 067
UPL/P2A/205062379136/XXX001783/UCO
19-02-2022 Bank/UPI 100.00 13806.59| 067
UPI/P2M/205291810052/Swami med/Paytm
21-02-2022 Pay/UPI 520.00 13286.59| 067
UPI/P2A/205292583755/GOOGLEPAY/Axis
21-02-2022 Bank/UPI 3.00 13289.59| 067
UPI/P2M/205215491983/JAGDISH/Paytm
21-02-2022 Pay/UPI 140.00 13149.59| 067
UPI/P2A/205456709910/XXX001790/UCO
23-02-2022 Bank/UPI 3000.00 10149.59| 067
24-02-2022 UPL/P2A/205575 | 58066/Kirandeep/State Ban/UPI 1500.00 8649.59| 067
UPI/P2A/205583998338/JOBANDEEP/State
24-02-2022 Ban/UPI 1500.00 7149.59| 067
UPI/P2M/205585495192/Vijay dai/Paytm
24-02-2022 Pay/UPI 70.00 ﬁh\\\ 7079.59| 067
UPL/P2M/205585677551/JAGDISH/Paytm < \ﬁ\\_
24-02-2022 Pay/UPI 100.00 A 5:-?,, o)l 6979.59| 067
POS/CITCO PETROL Y\ 067 n/5)
25-02-2022 STAT/CHANDIGARH/250222/19:2 | 550.00 O | M 6429.59| 067
UPI/P2A/205726816471/)JOBANDEEP/State S EAN
26-02-2022 Ban/UP! 1500.00 \"H 4929.59] 067
UPI/P2A/205847378084/VIKRAM SI/Union \|
27-02-2022 Ban/UPI 909.00 4020.59| 067
UPI/P2ZM/205975422479/EURONETGP/ICICI
28-02-2022 Ban/UPI 20.00 4000.59| 067
28-02-2022 UPI/P2M/205975783940/billdeskt/ICIC] Ban/UPI 99.00 3901.59| 067
UPI/P2M/205975849658/EURONETGP/
ICICI
UPI/P2M/206125528181/Vijay dai/Paytm




UPL/P2M/206489833806/SHARVAN /Paytm ‘
05-03-2022 Pay/UPI 150.00 3567.59| 067
UPL/P2M/206490112785/JAGDISII/Paytm
05-03-2022 Pay/UP1 100.00 3467.59| 067
UPI/P2A/206619825028/JOBANDEEP/Statc
07-03-2022 Ban/UPI 25000.00 28467.59| 067
UPI/P2M/206640161723/Vijay dai/Paytm
07-03-2022 Pay/UPI 182.00 28285.59| 067
UPL/P2M/206640407318/JAGDISH/Paytm
07-03-2022 Pay/UPI 220.00 28065.59| 067
07-03-2022 BRN-SALARY PAYMENT-.00SALARY 33350.00 61415.59] 002
UPI/P2A/206749669104/XXX001790/UCO
08-03-2022 Bank/UPI 25916.00 35499.59| 067
UPI/P2A/206751756149/JOBANDEEP/State
08-03-2022 Ban/UPI 14000.00 21499.59| 067
08-03-2022 UPI/P2A/206751787389/Kirandcep/State Ban/UP] 6000.00 15499.59 067
UPI/P2M/206756861407/Swami med/Paytm
08-03-2022 Pay/UPI 290.00 15209.59| 067
08-03-2022 UPI/P2M/206762057875/billdeskv/ICIC] Ban/UP] 179.00 15030.59| 067
UPL/P2M/206870745288/Rana elec/Paytm
09-03-2022 Pay/UPI 50.00 14980.59| 067
UPI/P2A/206875454562/J0 BANDEEP/State
09-03-2022 Ban/UPI 5000.00 9980.59| 067
UPI/P2M/206879516857/Mr SHARV/Yes Bank
09-03-2022 /UPI 150.00 9830.59| 067
UPI/P2M/206880235896/J AGDISH/Paytm
09-03-2022 Pay/UPI 140.00 9690.59| 067
, UPUP2A/206999744927/J0BANDEEP/State
10-03-2022 Ban/UPI 6000.00 3690.59| 067
UPVP2M/207152813544/JAGDISH/Paytm
12-03-2022 Pay/UPI 160.00 3530.59] 067
15-03-2022 NACH-DR- LIC OF INDIA 1424.00 2106.59| 2567
17-03-2022 UPL/P2M/207660794239/billdesk/ICICI Ban/UPI 50.00 2056.59| 067
UPL/P2M/207672943767/Billdesk/ HDFC
17-03-2022 BANK/UP] 149.00 1907.59| 067
IMPS/P2A/207614694630/MUTHOOTF/YESBA
17-03-2022 NKL/12447024 40190.00 42097.59| 067
UPI/P2M/207688929734/JAGDISH/Paytm
17-03-2022 Pay/UPI 120.00 41977.59| 067
UPI/P2A/207690347735/JOBANDEEP/State
17-03-2022 Ban/UP] 7500.00 34477.59| 067
UPL/P2A/207691051587/JOBANDEEP/State
17-03-2022 Ban/UPI 1000.00 33477.59| 067
18-03-2022 UPI/P2M/207717958199/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI 61.00 33416.59| 067
UPI/P2A/207832340161/JOBANDEEP/State
19-03-2022 Ban/UPI 3000.00 30416.59| 067
UPI/P2A/207939918258/X X X001790/UCO /c, Ban‘,\\
20-03-2022 Bank/UP] 24355.00 o 6061.59| 067
POS/GURU HARGOBIND PE/M & (
22-03-2022 HOSHIARPUR/220322/06:17 1550.00 a\ h: 4511.59| 067
UPI/P2M/20817545880 1 /EURONETGP/ICICI N
22-03-2022 Ban/UPI 25.00 4486.59| 067
22-03-2022 UPI/P2M/20819081677 1 /billdesk/ICICI Ban/UPI 240.00 4246.59| 067
UPL/P2M/208187288987/PP Jewel/HDFC
22-03-2022 BANK/COLLECT 3000.00 1246.59| 067
UPL/P2A/208212109673/TARSEM KU/Axis
23-03-2022 Bank/ranjit 1000.00 2246.59| 067
UPI/P2M/208336643676/VERMA FRE/Paytm
24-03-2022 Pay/UPI 100.00 2146.59| 067
UPI/P2M/208336923562/Fresh veg/Paytm
24-03-2022 Pay/UPI 100.00 2046.59| 067
UPL/P2M/208455566386/Rakesh ku/Airtel
25-03-2022 Pa/Payment 80.00 1966.59] 067




‘—-—--.._,______‘ e = WY

TN UPL/Pan/208455566386/920010048495240/2503

125-03:2027 | »n S 80.00 2046.59| 067 |
UPLP2M/20908180303 I/EURONETGP/ICIC]

31:03-2002| Ban/UPI 99.00 1947.59] 067 |
920010048495240:Int.Pd:01-01-2022 (0 31.03.

31-03-2022 2022 69.00 2016.59| 067
UPL/P2M/209112726309/JAGDISH/Paytm

02-04-2022 Pay/UPI 300.00 1716.59| 067

0 UPI/P2M/209759064537/Jugla Med/Paytm

97-04-2022 Pay/UPI 350.00 1366.59| 067

07-04-2022 BRN-SALARY PAYMENT-.00SALARY 33350.00 34716.59| 002
POS/PAY *New Grover

08-04-2022 Op/CHANDIGARH/080422/15:07 860.00 33856.59| 067
POS/CITCO PETROL

08-04-2022 STAT/CHANDIGARI1/080422/18:30 1050.00 32806.59| 067
UPI/P2M/209888012021/Vijay dai/Paytm

08-04-2022 Pay/UPI 182.00 32624.59| 067
UPI/P2M/20988833 1251 /Jugla Med/Paytm

08-04-2022 Pay/UPI 143.00 32481.59| 067
ATM-CASH-

08-04-2022 AXIS/SPAN30313/7895/080422/MOHALI 5000.00 27481.59| 067
UPI/P2A/209915661919/JOBANDEEP/State

09-04-2022 Ban/UPI 9500.00 17981.59| 067
UPL/P2A/210165419328/GURJANT S/State

11-04-2022 Ban/UPI 175.00 18156.59| 067
UPI/P2M/210159435615/Ram lakha/Paytm

11-04-2022 Pay/UPI 120.00 18036.59| 067
UPI/P2M/210159473288/Ram lakha/Paytm

11-04-2022 Pay/UPI 85.00 17951.59] 067
UPL/P2M/210159665249/Vijay dai/Paytm

11-04-2022 Pay/UPI 120.00 17831.59| 067
UPL/P2A/210279885183/CHANDER P/HDFC

12-04-2022 BANK/UPI 180.00 17651.59| 067

13-04-2022 UPI/P2A/2103995263 17/Kirandeep/State Ban/UPI 3000.00 14651.59| 067

13-04-2022 UPI/P2A/210310456373/Kirandeep/State Ban/UPI 150.00 14501.59| 067

13-04-2022 UPL/P2A/210310479889/Kirandeep/State Ban/UPI 1500.00 13001.59| 067

13-04-2022 POS/LIFE/PANCHAKULA/130422/14:03 229.00 12772.59| 067
UPI/P2M/210311327460/Vijay dai/Paytm

13-04-2022 Pay/UPI 125.00 12647.59| 067
ATM-CASH/Sector

14-04-2022 9,Panchkula/Chandigarh/140422 2000.00 10647.59| 067

15-04-2022 NACH-DR- LIC OF INDIA 1424.00 9223.59| 2567
UPI/P2M/210668281639/JAGDISH/Paytm

16-04-2022 Pay/UPI 200.00 9023.59| 067
UPI/P2M/210668641005/Jugla Med/Paytm

16-04-2022 Pay/UPI 340.00 8683.59| 067
UPI/P2A/210925090080/JOBANDEEP/State

19-04-2022 Ban/UPI 1000.00 = 7683.59| 067
UPI/P2M/210935754671/Ramu Laun/Airtel 2= "*\\

19-04-2022 Pa/Payment 40.00 X, ek 7643.59| 067
20-04-2022 UPI/P2A/211042663700/Kirandeep/State Ban/UPI 20.00 2l €B ). 7623.59] 067
UPI/P2M/211055975097/Vijay dai/Paytm NN (A
20-04-2022 Pay/UPI 90.00 e 7533.59| 067

UPI/P2M/211055994073/Vijay dai/Paytm
20-04-2022 Pay/UPI 100.00 7433.59| 067
21-04-2022 UPI/P2M/211163093999/billdeskt/ICIC] Ban/UPI 58.00 s 7375.59| 067
UPI/P2M/211175439060/Vijay dai/Paytm _
21-04-2022 Pay/UPI 180.00 7195.59| 067
ATM-CASH/PANCHKULA
21-04-2022 CHANDIGA/PANCHKULA/210422 1000.00 6195.59| 067
22-04-2022 UP/P2M/211281574240/billdeskv/ICIC] Ban/UPI 240.00 5955.59) [ 067 |
S UPL/P2M/211237453046/PP Jewell/HDFC T3
-04-2022 BANK/COLLECT 3000.00 2955.59| 067



UPI/P2M/211237459049/PP Jewell/HDFC 955.59] 067

22-04-2022 BANK/COLLECT 2000.00 o
UPL/P2M/211295119886/Ram lakha/Paytm 855.59| 067

22-04-2022 Pay/UPI 100.00
UPI/P2M/211295319834/Jugla Mcd/Paytm 775.59] 067

22-04-2022 Pav/UPI 80.00
UPI/P2M/211312045943/EURONETGP/ICIC] 675.59| 067

23-04-2022 Ban/UP1 100.00 —
UPLP2M/211312048213/EURONETGP/ICICI 617.59] 06

23-04-2022 Ban/UPI : 58.00 !
UPI/P2M/211317510433/RAFFELS M/IDFC

23-04-2022 FIRS/UPI 500.00 117.59] 067
UPI/P2A/211996461453/RANJIT SI/HDFC

29-04-2022 BANK/Jatinde 5000.00 3117.59] 067
UPI/P2A/212246355520/J0BANDEED/State sri9:8] G

02-05-2022 Ban/UPI 1400.00 :

04-05-2022 UPI/P2A/212477167381/Kirandeep/State Ban/UPI 3000.00 717.59] 067
POS/SUKIIMAN

05-05-2022 HOSPITAL/ZIRAKPUR/050522/13:35 640.00 77.59| 067

07-05-2022 BRN-SALARY PAYMENT-.00SALARY 37185.00 37262.59| 002
UPI/P2A/212877266657/VIKRAM SI/Union

08-05-2022 Ban/UPI 1009.00 36253.59| 067
UPL/P2A/212879262944/)JOBANDEEP/State

08-05-2022 Ban/UPI 3000.00 33253.59] 067
UPI/P2A/213035481325/X XX 118341/Punjab

10-05-2022 Na/UPI 1.00 33252.59| 067
UPI/P2A/213035481325/920010048495240/1005

10-05-2022 22 1.00 33253.59| 067
UPL/P2A/213035531513/JOBANDEEP/State

10-05-2022 Ban/UPI 9500.00 23753.59| 067
ATM-CASH/2ND ATM SAINI

11-05-2022 VIHA/SAHIBZADA AJU/110522 2000.00 21753.59] 067
POS/CITCO

12-05-2022 LIMITED/CHANDIGARH/120522/04-27 600.00 21153.59| 067
POS/CITCO

12-05-2022 LIMITED/CHANDIGARH/120522/13:53 2979.85 18173.74| 067
ATM-

12-05-2022 CASH/RAIPURKALAN/CHANDIGARH/120522 10000.00 8173.74| 067
UPL/P2M/213397067914/RAMAN DHA/Paytm

13-05-2022 Pay/UPI 130.00 8043.74| 067
UPI/P2M/213429800512/PAPPU DI /Paytm

14-05-2022 Pay/UPI 720.00 7323.74| 067
UPI/P2M/213429912810/RAJ KUMAR/Payim

14-05-2022 Pay/UPI 75.00 7248.74| 067
UPL/P2M/213429972072/RAJ KUMAR/Paytm

14-05-2022 Pay/UP| 500.00 6748.74| 067
POS/GURU HARGOBIND PE/M

15-05-2022 HOSHIARPUR/150522/16:10 1530.00 5218.74| 067
UPI/P2M/213550901982/RAMAN DHA/Paytm

15-05-2022 Pay/UPI 110.00 5108.74| 067

16-05-2022 NACH-DR- LIC OF INDIA 1424.00 3684.74| 2567
UPL/P2M/213664526342/RAFFELS H/Paytm

16-05-2022 Pay/UPI 135.00 3549.74| 067
UPI/P2M/213664786175/Raffels M/Axis

16-05-2022 Bank/UPI 220.00 3329.74| 067
ATM-CASI|-

17-05-2022 AXIS/SPAN30313/3415/170522/MOIHALI 3000.00 329.74| 067
UPI/P2M/214169920600/EURONETGP/ICICI

21-05-2022 Ban/UPI 240.00 89.74| 067

. UPUP2M/214561911742/EURONETGP/ICICI LYW,

5-05-2022 Ban/UPI 58.00 3174 067

08-06-2022 BRN-SALARY PAYMENT-.00SALARY 27461.00 27492.74| 002
UPI/P2A/215997562042/RANJIT SI/1IDFC -

08-06-2022 BANK/UPI 2000.00 25492.74| 067




; UPUP2A/215997583839/GURJANT §/State

08-06:2022 Ban/UPI 7000.00 18492.74 067
NEFT/N159221992136625/Gurinder /HDFC

08-06-2022 BANK/I/W FX 223358.00 241850.74| 248
UPI/P2A/216010092900/JOBANDEEP/State

09-06-2022 Ban/UPI 100000.00 341850.74| 067
UPI/P2A/216021851256/TARSEM KU/Axis

09-06-2022 Bank/UPI 500.00 341350,74| 067
ATM-CASH/PANCHKULA

09-06-2022 CHANDIGA/PANCHKULA/090622 2000.00 339350.74| 067
UPL/P2M/216027644040/KEWAL KRUYes Bank

09-06-2022 UPI 270.00 339080.74| 067
UPI/P2M/2160278131 18/KEWAL KRI/Yes Bank

09-06-2022 fUPI 155.00 338925.74| 067
UPI/P2M/216027865532/Fresh veg/Paytm

09-06-2022 Pay/UPI 155.00 338770.74| 067
NEFT/N160221993786263/Gurinder /HDFC

09-06-2022 BANK/IV FX 230289.80 569060.54| 248
NEFT/TUTR221615635758/GURWINDER/FED

10-06-2022 ERAL B//FAST/ 700000.09 1269060.63| 248
NEFT/TUTR221615635784/GURINDER

10-06-2022 [FEDERAL B//fFAST/ 648909.29 1917969.92| 248

10-06-2022 UPL/P2A/216106420045/K irandcep/State Ban/UP! 40000.00 1957969.92| 067
UPI/P2A/216125223593/JOBANDEED/State

10-06-2022 Ban/Payment 100000.00 2057969.92| 067
UPI/P2M/216143853122/EURONETGP/ICICI

10-06-2022 Ban/UPI 98.00 2057871.92| 067
UPI/P2M/21614496431 1/EURONETGP/ICICI

10-06-2022 Ban/UPI 49,00 2057822.92| 067
UPI/P2M/216148851362/SPRING LI/Yes Bank

10-06-2022 /UPI 55.00 2057767.92| 067
IMPS/P2A/216206521547/NATIVEUS/UCOBAN

11-06-2022 K/exp 200000.00 2257767.92] 067

11-06-2022 UPI/P2A/216208427151/Kirandeep/State Ban/UPI 40000.00 2297767.92] 067
UPI/P2A/216279371925/JOBANDEEP/State

11-06-2022 Ban/Payment 90000.00 2387767.92| 067
UPUP2A/216264382897/KULDEEP S/Union

11-06-2022 Ban/UPI 20000.00 2407767.92| 067
ATM-CASH/SAINI VIHAR PH IVRERA

11-06-2022 BASSI/110622 5000.00 2402767.92| 067
UPL/P2M/216270972292/Jugla Med/Paytm

11-06-2022 Pay/UPI 160.00 2402607.92| 067
IMPS/P2A/216321776238/NATIVEUS/UCOBAN

12-06-2022 K/exp 100000.00 2502607.92] 067

13-06-2022 UPL/P2A/216424426061/Sunita D/State Bar/UPI 210.00 2502397.92] 067
UPI/P2M/216424576720/Akash Fru/Airtel

13-06-2022 Pa/Payment 100.00 2502297.92| 067
TRANSACTION TOTAL 931547.06| 3433585.19
CLOSING BALANCE 2502297.92

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by himvher in this statement of Account, it will be taken that

he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective

clarifications, please contact the Branch.

and / or overdrafl limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
available balance. For any further

We would like 1o reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and

debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card
suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden

380006.This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

Legends :

ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking
VMT-ICON - Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking

, Ellisbridgg.

we would like 1o reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such

Ahmedabad .




AXIS BANK LTD. PANCHKULA [HR] BRANCH

MR JATINDER SINGH,
HOUSE NO 692-B,SECTOR 46-A,CHANDIGARH

NULL

160047
Customer Id: 897754815

BALANCE CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the balance in the undernoted account(s)
of MR JATINDER SINGH, at the close of 13-06-2022 was under :

AXIS B
l\ ANK

Currency

Scheme Account No.

Account name

Balance

INR

SALBR | 920010048495240

JATINDER SINGH

2502297.92

Total (FORINR ):

2502297.92

This is a computer generated output and is not required to be signed by any official of the Bank.




